
Monday 27 May 14:30 The Archaeology of Minoan Crete, 3200-1000 BC

Tuesday 28 May 14:30 Rome, Italy, and the Hellenistic East, c.300 to 100 BC: Archaeology and History

Wednesday 29 May 09:30 Intermediate Latin

Thursday 30 May 09:30 Greek Art and Archaeology from c.500 to 300 BC

The Archaeology of the Late Roman Empire, AD 284 to 641

Friday 31 May 09:30 The Greek City in the Roman World from Dio Chrysostom to John Chrysostom

14:30 Greek and Roman Coins

Saturday 01 June 09:30 Epigraphy of the Greek and/or Roman World, c 700 BC-AD 300

Sexuality and Gender in Greece and Rome

Monday 03 June 09:30 Alexander the Great and his Early Successors from 336 BC to 302 BC

Alexander the Great and his Early Successors from 336 BC to 302 BC (old syllabus)

14:30 Religions in the Greek and Roman World from c.31 BC to AD 312

Tuesday 04 June 14:30 Egyptian Art and Architecture

Roman Archaeology: Cities and Settlement under the Empire

Wednesday 05 June 09:30 Science Based Methods in Archaeology

Thursday 06 June 14:30 Roman History from 146 BC to 46 BC

Friday 07 June 09:30 Etruscan Italy, 900-300 BC

Mediterranean Maritime Archaeology

Saturday 08 June 09:30 Art under the Roman Empire, AD 14-337

14:30 Athenian Democracy in the Classical Age

Tuesday 11 June 09:30 The Greeks and the Mediterranean World c.950-500 BC

Wednesday 12 June 09:30 Imperial Culture and Society, c. AD 50-150: archaeology and history

Thucydides and the Greek World: 479 BC to 403 BC

Friday 14 June 09:30 Cicero: Politics and Thought in the Late Republic

C POTTS

Chair

Examinations will be three hours unless otherwise indicated.

Candidates are requested to attend as follows:

EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.
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